


Lista de Componentes

Item Cant Codigo Redapeca Denominacion Codigo OEM
1 1 Cuerpo Bomba PFR
2 3 132056 Conector Salida PFR 1413372061
2 3 130030 Conector Salida PFR/PFE1Q 3413372013
3 3 130997 Anillo Goma Conector Salida PFR 1530210003
3 3 130092 Anillo Goma Conector Salida PFR 1900210112
4 3 130519 Clavo Resorte Valvula PFR/PFE1Q 1413121116
5 3 130477 Resorte Valvula PFR 1414613013
5 3 131683 Resorte Valvula PFR 1414611024
5 3 130371 Resorte Valvula PFR/PFE1Q 1414613002
6 3 130032/0.5BR Arandela Bronce Valvula PFR 1410105001
7 3 140675/1.5 Arandela Cobre Niplex PFR 2916710607
8 1 150101 Niplex 12x1.5 con Purgador
9 1 130193 Cremallera PFR2K 2416002023
9 1 130269 Cremallera PFR2K 3416002010
9 1 132094 Cremallera PFR4K 3416004001
10 1 130196 Clip Reten PFE1K 3414603002
10 1 130197 Clip Reten PFE2K 3414682001
10 1 130843 Clip Reten PFR3K 3414682000
11 3 130271 Sector Dentado PFR1K 1416300001
11 3 132057 Sector Dentado PFR 1416300003
11 3 130364 Sector Dentado PFR 3416300001
11 3 130844 Sector Dentado PFR1K 3416300001
12 3 130845 Plato Sup. Resorte Elemento PFR 410501000
13 3 131773 Resorte Elemento PFR 3414618006
14 3 130029 Plato Elemento PFR 1410122017 / 2410122016
15 3 132079 Taquete Completo PFR 3418700005
16 3 130181 Perno Taquete PFR 1413121010
17 3 130180 Registro Gasoil PFR 3413180000
18 1 130711 Tapoén Roscado M12x1.5 PFR 2911271700
19 1 132015 Pasador Rodillo Taquete PFR 1413100021
20 1 120161 Rodillo Taquete PFR @e=14.76 mm 3410300100
20 1 120162 Rodillo Taquete PFR @e=15 mm 3410300097
21 1 150101-1 Niplex M12x1.5 para Purgador
22 1 140095/0.8 Arandela Cobre para Purgador 1460105310
22 1 140095/0.8AL Arandela Aluminio para Purgador
22 1 140095/1FI Arandela Fibra para Purgador 1410107005
23 1 150011 Tornillo Purgador M6x1 Fresado 1413453002
23 1 150403 Tornillo Purgador M6x1 C/Agujero 1413453025




